2008 California Building Energy Efficiency Standa

Time

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM
01:30 PM

02:15 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

Workshop Agenda [3/27/06 version]

March 28, 2006

901 P Street, Sacramento, Hearing Room 102-A
(Times are approximate; schedule is subject to change;
topics presented include opportunity for public discussion)

Topic

Introductions

Attic Modeling

Furnace fan energy use modeling

Suggestions for HVAC efficiency
Improvements

Lunch Break
Slab edge heat loss calculations

Revisions to the standard 1,761
square foot residential prototype

Revision to the Residential ACM
Calculation for Indoor Air Quality
Ventilation

Adjourn

Presenter

Mazi Shirakh
Bruce Wilcox
Bruce Wilcox

Robert Morris

Bruce Wilcox

Ken Nittler

Bruce Wilcox
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Interested persons can suggest proposals for clarifying the Standards, providing
consistency, or making other minor changes to improve the Standards’
effectiveness. The Energy Commission encourages such persons to include the
Standards document(s) and section number(s) for their proposed changes.
Depending on the number of persons wishing to speak, the Energy Commission
may place a time limit on each person’s comments and encourages comments
and any supporting materials in writing.

Persons wishing to propose substantive changes to the Standards are requested
to complete a Measure Template and submit it to rverma@energy.state.ca.us

and mshirakh@energy.state.ca.us. The “blank” template is posted at

http://www.energy.ca.gov/title24/2008standards/documents/.




