

DATE MAR 2 8 2006 APR 1 9 2006 RECD.

901 P Street, Sacramento, Hearing Room 102-A (Times are approximate; schedule is subject to change; topics presented include opportunity for public discussion)

Time	Topic	Presenter
10:00 AM	Introductions	Mazi Shirakh
10:15 AM	Attic Modeling	Bruce Wilcox
11:15 AM	Furnace fan energy use modeling	Bruce Wilcox
11:45 AM	Suggestions for HVAC efficiency Improvements	Robert Morris
12:30 PM	Lunch Break	
01:30 PM	Slab edge heat loss calculations	Bruce Wilcox
02:15 PM	Revisions to the standard 1,761 square foot residential prototype	Ken Nittler
03:00 PM	Revision to the Residential ACM Calculation for Indoor Air Quality Ventilation	Bruce Wilcox
03:30 PM	Adjourn	

Interested persons can suggest proposals for clarifying the Standards, providing consistency, or making other minor changes to improve the Standards' effectiveness. The Energy Commission encourages such persons to include the Standards document(s) and section number(s) for their proposed changes. Depending on the number of persons wishing to speak, the Energy Commission may place a time limit on each person's comments and encourages comments and any supporting materials in writing.

Persons wishing to propose substantive changes to the Standards are requested to complete a Measure Template and submit it to rverma@energy.state.ca.us and mshirakh@energy.state.ca.us. The "blank" template is posted at http://www.energy.ca.gov/title24/2008standards/documents/.